
New Town Secondary School, Singapore F2-02
Class teacher : Chew Ying Ying/Shannon Yap

Timetable generated:28/12/2023 aSc Timetables

Sci

Jocelyn

F2-02

EL

Samanthan / Ivy

F2-02

Hist

Keira Seow

F2-02

Math

Vani

F2-02

Lit

Shannon

F2-02

Recess
2 MTL

Sec 2

EL

Samanthan / Ivy

F2-02

Art

Pang JM

F2-02

Hist

Keira Seow

F2-02

Math

Vani

F2-02

Recess
2PE

Lim KG

Lunch
2MTL

Sec 2

Assembly

S2-01/S2-02/S2-03
S2-04/S2-05/S2-06

Sci

Jocelyn

F2-02

EL

Samanthan / Ivy

F2-02

Lit

Shannon

F2-02

Math

Vani

F2-02

Recess
2Geog

Chew YY

F2-02

MTL

Sec 2

Sci

Jocelyn

F2-02

Mu

Azman

MuR

Math

Vani

F2-02

Recess
2 PE

Lim KG

Lunch
2 MTL

Sec 2

CCE_Sec2

S2-01/S2-02/S2-03
S2-04/S2-05/S2-06

Sci

Jocelyn

F2-02

EL

Samanthan / Ivy

F2-02

Recess
2 Geog

Chew YY

F2-02

FCE

Amy / Joyce

FL1,FL2

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0
7:35
8:00

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30

10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

14
14:30
15:00

15
15:00
15:15

16
15:15
16:15

17
16:15
17:30

2024 Sem 1 Timetable

S2-01



New Town Secondary School, Singapore F2-03
Class teacher : Chua Zi Hui Samanthan/Sheeja V Pillai

Timetable generated:28/12/2023 aSc Timetables

EL

Samanthan

F2-03

Geog

Renuka

F2-03

Recess
2Hist

Tamil

F2-03

FCE

Amy / Joyce

FL2,FL1

MTL

Sec 2

Sci

Tan CJ (FAJT)

F2-03

Mu

Azman

MuR

Math

Sheeja

F2-03

Recess
2 Hist

Tamil

F2-03

Art

Pang JM

F2-03

Lunch
2MTL

Sec 2

Assembly

S2-01/S2-02/S2-03
S2-04/S2-05/S2-06

Sci

Tan CJ (FAJT)

F2-03

EL

Samanthan

F2-03

Geog

Renuka

F2-03

Math

Sheeja

F2-03

Recess
2PE

Francis Yee (FAJT)

MTL

Sec 2

Sci

Tan CJ (FAJT)

F2-03

EL

Samanthan

F2-03

Lit

Alisha

F2-03

Math

Sheeja

F2-03

Recess
2

Lunch
2 MTL

Sec 2

CCE_Sec2

S2-01/S2-02/S2-03/
S2-04/S2-05/S2-06

Sci

Tan CJ (FAJT)

F2-03

EL

Samanthan

F2-03

Math

Sheeja

F2-03

Lit

Alisha

F2-03

Recess
2PE

Francis Yee (FAJT)

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0
7:35
8:00

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30

10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

14
14:30
15:00

15
15:00
15:15

16
15:15
16:15

17
16:15
17:30

2024 Sem 1 Timetable

S2-02



New Town Secondary School, Singapore F2-04
Class teacher : Toh Hui Min/Joel Chan

Timetable generated:28/12/2023 aSc Timetables

PE

Tham JQ

Mu

Azman

MuR

Recess
2Math

Goh SH

F2-04

Sci

Xu YM

F2-04

EL

Chan Joel

F2-04

MTL

Sec 2

Lit

Toh HM

F2-04

Geog

Renuka

F2-04

Recess
2Sci

Xu YM

F2-04

Math

Goh SH

F2-04

Art

Siow XY

F2-04

Lunch
2MTL

Sec 2

Assembly

S2-01/S2-02/S2-03/
S2-04/S2-05/S2-06

PE

Tham JQ

Recess
2 Math

Goh SH

F2-04

EL

Chan Joel

F2-04

Sci

Xu YM

F2-04

Hist

Dan Yeo (CAJT)

F2-04

MTL

Sec 2

Geog

Renuka

F2-04

Recess
2 Sci

Xu YM

F2-04

Math

Goh SH

F2-04

EL

Chan Joel

F2-04

Lunch
2 MTL

Sec 2

CCE_Sec2

S2-01/S2-02/S2-03
S2-04/S2-05/S2-06

Lit

Toh HM

F2-04

Recess
2EL

Chan Joel

F2-04

Hist

Dan Yeo (CAJT)

F2-04

FCE

Amy / Grace

FL1,FL2

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0
7:35
8:00

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30

10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

14
14:30
15:00

15
15:00
15:15

16
15:15
16:15

17
16:15
17:30

2024 Sem 1 Timetable

S2-03



New Town Secondary School, Singapore G2-01
Class teacher : Loh Yong Qi/Tricia Lim Tock Boon

Timetable generated:28/12/2023 aSc Timetables

PE

Loh YQ

EL

Tricia

G2-01

Math

Yong LP

G2-01

Recess
2 Art

Pang JM

G2-01

Sci

Wee SY

G2-01

MTL

Sec 2

PE

Loh YQ

EL

Tricia

G2-01

Hist

Dan Yeo (CAJT)

G2-01

Geog

Renuka

G2-01

Recess
2

Lunch
2 Sci

Wee SY

G2-01

MTL

Sec 2

Assembly

S2-01/S2-02/S2-03
S2-04/S2-05/S2-06

EL

Tricia

G2-01

Hist

Dan Yeo (CAJT)

G2-01

Geog

Renuka

G2-01

Math

Yong LP

G2-01

Recess
2Sci

Wee SY

G2-01

MTL

Sec 2

EL

Tricia

G2-01

Math

Yong LP

G2-01

Lit

Alisha

G2-01

Recess
2 FCE

Amy / Grace

FL1,FL2

Lunch
2 MTL

Sec 2

CCE_Sec2

S2-01/S2-02/S2-03
S2-04/S2-05/S2-06

Lit

Alisha

G2-01

Mu

Azman

MuR

Math

Yong LP

G2-01

Recess
2 Sci

Wee SY

G2-01

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0
7:35
8:00

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30

10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

14
14:30
15:00

15
15:00
15:15

16
15:15
16:15

17
16:15
17:30

2024 Sem 1 Timetable

S2-04



New Town Secondary School, Singapore G2-02
Class teacher : Low Mian Jiun/Renuka Selva Rajoo

Timetable generated:28/12/2023 aSc Timetables

Mu

Azman

MuR

Recess
2

Sci

Wee SY

G2-02

EL
Renuka / Yeo SS

G2-02

Math

Dan Yeo
(CAJT)

G2-02

Math

Goh SH

F2-04

Sci

Xu YM

F2-04

EL
Chan Joel

F2-04

Art

Kalidass

G2-02

MTL

Sec 2

PE

Tham JQ / Tracy Ng

Recess
2

Sci
Xu YM

F2-04

Math
Dan Yeo (CAJT)

G2-02

Math
Goh SH

F2-04

Sci
Wee SY

G2-02 FCE

Amy / Joyce

FL2

Lunch
2MTL

Sec 2

Assembly

S2-01/S2-02/S2-03
S2-04/S2-05/S2-06

Geog

Renuka

G2-02 Recess
2

EL

Renuka
Yeo SS

G2-02

Math
Dan Yeo (CAJT)

G2-02

Math
Goh SH

F2-04

Sci
Wee SY

G2-02

EL

Chan Joel

F2-04

Sci
Xu YM

F2-04

Geog

Chew YY

F2-02

Hist

Tamil

G2-02

Hist

Dan Yeo
(CAJT)

F2-04

Lit

Toh HM

G2-02

MTL

Sec 2

Recess
2

Sci
Xu YM

F2-04

EL
Renuka / Yeo SS

G2-02

Math
Dan Yeo (CAJT)

G2-02

Math
Goh SH

F2-04

Sci
Wee SY

G2-02

EL
Chan Joel

F2-04

Lit

Toh HM

G2-02

Lunch
2 MTL

Sec 2

CCE_Sec2

S2-01/S2-02/S2-03/
S2-04/S2-05/S2-06

PE

Tham JQ / Tracy Ng

Geog
Renuka

G2-02Recess
2

EL
Renuka / Yeo SS

G2-02

EL
Chan Joel

F2-04

Geog
Chew YY

F2-02

Hist
Tamil

G2-02

Hist
Dan Yeo (CAJT)

F2-04

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0
7:35
8:00

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30

10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

14
14:30
15:00

15
15:00
15:15

16
15:15
16:15

17
16:15
17:30

2024 Sem 1 Timetable

S2-05



New Town Secondary School, Singapore G2-03
Class teacher : Sky Phua/Joyce Gayathri

Timetable generated:28/12/2023 aSc Timetables

CPA

Dolly / Alex Chan

Comp1

Math

Sky Phua

G2-03

Recess
2

Sci

Wee SY

G2-02

Sci

Ang XR

G2-03

PE
Tham JQ

EL

Tricia

G2-03

MTL
Sec 2

PE

Tham JQ / Tracy Ng

Mu

Azman

MuR

Math

Sky Phua

G2-03

EL

Tricia

G2-03

Recess
2

Sci
Ang XR

G2-03

Sci
Wee SY

G2-02

Lunch
2MTL

Sec 2

Assembly

S2-01/S2-02/S2-03
S2-04/S2-05/S2-06

CPA

Dolly / Alex Chan

Comp1

SS

Tan SM

G2-03

Math

Sky Phua

G2-03

Recess
2

Sci
Ang XR

G2-03

Sci
Wee SY

G2-02

EL

Tricia

G2-03

MTL

Sec 2

EL

Tricia

G2-03

Recess
2

Sci
Ang XR

G2-03

Sci
Wee SY

G2-02

FCE

Joyce

FL1

Lunch
2Math

Sky Phua

G2-03

MTL

Sec 2

CCE_Sec2

S2-01/S2-02/S2-03/
S2-04/S2-05/S2-06

PE

Tham JQ / Tracy Ng

Art

Kalidass

G2-03

Math

Sky Phua

G2-03

EL

Tricia

G2-03

Recess
2

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0
7:35
8:00

1
8:00
8:30

2
8:30
9:00

3
9:00
9:30

4
9:30

10:00

5
10:00
10:30

6
10:30
11:00

7
11:00
11:30

8
11:30
12:00

9
12:00
12:30

10
12:30
13:00

11
13:00
13:30

12
13:30
14:00

13
14:00
14:30

14
14:30
15:00

15
15:00
15:15

16
15:15
16:15

17
16:15
17:30

2024 Sem 1 Timetable

S2-06




